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Concepto F.Operacién |F.Valor Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 3.724,59 €
INGRESO TPV 01/03/17 01/03/17 192,00 €| 3.916,59 €
GTOS. TPV 01/03/17 | 01/03/17 -0,80 €] 3.915,79 €
INGRESO TPV 01/03/17 01/03/17 44,00 € 3.959,79 €
GTOS. TPV 01/03/17 01/03/17 -0,18 € 3.959,61 €
INGRESO TPV 01/03/17 01/03/17 39,00€| 3.998,61€
GTOS. TPV 01/03/17 01/03/17 -0,16 € 3.998,45 €
INGRESO TPV 01/03/17 01/03/17 180,00€| 4.178,45€
GTOS. TPV 01/03/17 01/03/17 -0,72 € 4.177,73 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 01/03/17 01/03/17 -18,15€| 4.159,58 €
INGRESO TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 15,00 €] 4.174,58 €
GTOS. TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 -0,06 € 4,174,52 €
INGRESO TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 96,00€| 4.270,52 €
GTOS. TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 -0,40€| 4.270,12 €
INGRESO TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 1.030,33€| 5.300,45 €
GTOS. TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 -4,11 € 5.296,34 €
INGRESO TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 24,00€| 5.320,34€
GTOS. TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 -0,10€| 5.320,24 €
INGRESO TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 206,50 €| 5.526,74 €
GTOS. TPV 02/03/17 02/03/17 -0,83 € 5.525,91 €
INGRESO TPV 03/03/17 03/03/17 39,00€| 5.564,91¢€
GTOS. TPV 03/03/17 03/03/17 -0,16 €] 5.564,75 €
INGRESO TPV 03/03/17 03/03/17 24,00 €| 5.588,75€
GTOS. TPV 03/03/17 03/03/17 -0,10 € 5.588,65 €
INGRESO TPV 03/03/17 03/03/17 198,73 €| 5.787,38 €
GTOS. TPV 03/03/17 03/03/17 -0,79 €| 5.786,59 €
INGRESO TPV 03/03/17 03/03/17 39,00€| 5.825,59€
GTOS. TPV 03/03/17 03/03/17 -0,16 € 5.825,43 €
INGRESO TPV 06/03/17 04/03/17 15,00 €] 5.840,43 €
GTOS. TPV 06/03/17 04/03/17 -0,06 €] 5.840,37 €
INGRESO TPV 06/03/17 04/03/17 53,00€| 5.893,37€
GTOS. TPV 06/03/17 04/03/17 -0,22 € 5.893,15 €
INGRESO TPV 07/03/17 07/03/17 74,50 € 5.967,65 €
GTOS. TPV 07/03/17 07/03/17 -0,31€| 5.967,34€
INGRESO TPV 07/03/17 07/03/17 213,30€| 6.180,64 €
GTOS. TPV 07/03/17 07/03/17 -0,85 € 6.179,79 €
INGRESO TPV 07/03/17 07/03/17 60,00 €| 6.239,79€
GTOS. TPV 07/03/17 07/03/17 -0,24 €| 6.239,55€
INGRESO TPV 07/03/17 07/03/17 91,50 €| 6.331,05€
GTOS. TPV 07/03/17 07/03/17 -0,37 € 6.330,68 €
INGRESO TPV 08/03/17 08/03/17 39,00€| 6.369,68 €
GTOS. TPV 08/03/17 08/03/17 -0,16 €] 6.369,52 €
INGRESO TPV 08/03/17 08/03/17 160,00 €| 6.529,52 €
GTOS. TPV 08/03/17 08/03/17 -0,66 € 6.528,86 €
INGRESO TPV 08/03/17 08/03/17 9,00 €| 6.537,86€
GTOS. TPV 08/03/17 08/03/17 -0,04 €| 6.537,82€




INGRESO TPV 08/03/17 08/03/17 229,00€| 6.766,82 €
GTOS. TPV 08/03/17 08/03/17 -0,92 €] 6.765,90 €
INGRESO TPV 09/03/17 09/03/17 19,50 €| 6.785,40€
GTOS. TPV 09/03/17 09/03/17 -0,08 €[ 6.785,32 €
INGRESO TPV 09/03/17 09/03/17 24,00 €| 6.809,32 €
GTOS. TPV 09/03/17 09/03/17 -0,10 €| 6.809,22 €
INGRESO TPV 09/03/17 09/03/17 60,00 €] 6.869,22 €
GTOS. TPV 09/03/17 09/03/17 -0,24 €| 6.868,98 €
INGRESO TPV 09/03/17 09/03/17 26,50€| 6.895,48€
GTOS. TPV 09/03/17 09/03/17 -0,11 €| 6.895,37 €
INGRESO TPV 10/03/17 10/03/17 19,50 €| 6.914,87 €
GTOS. TPV 10/03/17 10/03/17 -0,08 €[ 6.914,79 €
INGRESO TPV 13/03/17 11/03/17 202,20€| 7.116,99 €
GTOS. TPV 13/03/17 11/03/17 -0,81 €| 7.116,18 €
INGRESO TPV 13/03/17 11/03/17 120,00 €| 7.236,18 €
GTOS. TPV 13/03/17 11/03/17 -0,48 €| 7.235,70€
INGRESO TPV 14/03/17 14/03/17 370,00€| 7.605,70€
GTOS. TPV 14/03/17 14/03/17 -1,48 €] 7.604,22 €
INGRESO TPV 14/03/17 14/03/17 26,50€| 7.630,72€
GTOS. TPV 14/03/17 14/03/17 -0,11 €| 7.630,61€
INGRESO TPV 15/03/17 15/03/17 24,00 €| 7.654,61€
GTOS. TPV 15/03/17 15/03/17 -0,10 €| 7.654,51€
INGRESO TPV 15/03/17 15/03/17 370,00 €] 8.024,51€
GTOS. TPV 15/03/17 15/03/17 -1,48 €[ 8.023,03 €
INGRESO TPV 15/03/17 15/03/17 210,00 €| 8.233,03€
GTOS. TPV 15/03/17 15/03/17 -0,84 €] 8.232,19€
LIQ.INTERES Y GASTOSLIQ.INTERES Y GASTO 16/03/17 16/03/17 -6,25 €| 8.225,94 €
TRASPASO IBERCAJA - SANTANDER 21/03/17 21/03/17 10.000,00 €| 18.225,94 €
INGRESO TPV 21/03/17 21/03/17 26,50 €| 18.252,44 €
GTOS. TPV 21/03/17 21/03/17 -0,11 €] 18.252,33 €
INGRESO TPV 21/03/17 21/03/17 370,00 €] 18.622,33 €
GTOS. TPV 21/03/17 21/03/17 -1,48 €| 18.620,85 €
INGRESO TPV 21/03/17 21/03/17 210,64 €] 18.831,49€
GTOS. TPV 21/03/17 21/03/17 -0,84 €] 18.830,65 €
INGRESO TPV 22/03/17 22/03/17 19,50 €| 18.850,15 €
GTOS. TPV 22/03/17 22/03/17 -0,08 €| 18.850,07 €
INGRESO TPV 23/03/17 23/03/17 198,73 €| 19.048,80 €
GTOS. TPV 23/03/17 23/03/17 -0,79 €] 19.048,01 €
INGRESO TPV 23/03/17 23/03/17 20,00 €] 19.068,01 €
GTOS. TPV 23/03/17 23/03/17 -0,08 €[ 19.067,93 €
INGRESO TPV 24/03/17 24/03/17 60,00 €| 19.127,93 €
GTOS. TPV 24/03/17 24/03/17 -0,24 €] 19.127,69 €
INGRESO TPV 29/03/17 29/03/17 19,50 €| 19.147,19 €
GTOS. TPV 29/03/17 29/03/17 -0,08 €[ 19.147,11 €
INGRESO TPV 30/03/17 30/03/17 201,70 €] 19.348,81 €
GTOS. TPV 30/03/17 30/03/17 -0,81 €] 19.348,00 €
INGRESO TPV 30/03/17 30/03/17 370,00 €] 19.718,00 €
GTOS. TPV 30/03/17 30/03/17 -1,48 €| 19.716,52 €
INGRESO TPV 30/03/17 30/03/17 65,00 €| 19.781,52 €
GTOS. TPV 30/03/17 30/03/17 -0,26 €] 19.781,26 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 31/03/17 31/03/17 -15.072,43 €| 4.708,83 €




